
Furniture Swatch Guide
Please use this guide when referencing the wood and stone 6"x6" swatches located at our 
Design Studio in our Pottery Barn Stores. Please see an Associate with any questions.

SWATCHES BY FINISH

A

Acacia #2 - Abbott Outdoor
Alfresco Brown - Aaron, Banks, Benchwright 

Dining, Bradford, Cortona, Toscana, 
Wynn

Almond White - Bronson, Carrie, Wade, 
Whitney

Antique White #1 - Isabella, Logan, Napoleon, 
Shayne, Stella, Swivel Desk Chair, Ryland

Antique White #2 - Graham
Antique White #4 - Balboa, Owen
Artisanal Black #1- Printer’s, Reynolds, Tivoli
Artisanal Black #2 - Stella, Tilden
Artisanal White - Printer’s, Tilden

B

Belgian Gray - Linden, Mabry
Black #1 - Cassie, Samantha, Tucker
Black #2 - Aaron, Isabella, Napoleon, Shayne
Black #3 - Tibetan
Black #4 - Modular Bar
Black #5 - Bedford
Black #6 - Liam
Black #7 - Tucker
Burnished Pine - Declan

C

Calistoga Oak - Calistoga
Cararra Marble - Bath Consoles
Charcoal - Cline
Concrete - Abbott

D

Dark Honey - Chatham
Distressed Antique White - Wynn
Distressed Gray - Tommy

E

Espresso #1 - Farmhouse
Espresso #3 - Bedford
Espresso #4 - Garrett
Espresso #5 - Brinkley, Classic Bath
Espresso #6 - Swivel Desk Chair
Espresso #7 - Balboa
Espresso Wicker - Torrey
F

French Blue - Clerk’s

G

Gray - Clara, Classic Bath, Davis
Gray Driftwood - Indio
Gray Wash - Farmhouse, Livingston

H

Heirloom Blue - Rebecca Trunk
Heirloom Pine - Hendrix
Heritage Black - Branford, Bronson
Heritage Espresso - Holstead
Hewn Oak - Bradford, Jax, Lorraine,  

Mabry, Wynn
Honey Wicker - Palmetto

M

Madera Blue - Molucca
Mahogany #2 - Sumatra
Mahogany #3 - Chloe, Graham, Logan, 

Modular Bar, Samantha, Torrens, Tucker
Mahogany #4 - Montgomery, Stratton
Mahogany #5 - Hudson
Mahogany #7 - Valencia
Mahogany #8 - Shayne
Mahogany #9 - Devon
Mahogany #10 - Liam

N

Natural Pine - Wynn
Natural Reclaimed Elm - Parquet
Norfolk Gray - Bedford

P

Pure White - Stratton, Montgomery

R

Reclaimed Elm - Bartlett
Reclaimed Natural #2 - Durham
Reclaimed Pine - Clint
Reclaimed Pine #2 - Stafford
Reclaimed Pine #3 - Griffin
Reclaimed Pine #4 - Bartol
Reclaimed Whitewash - Kaplan
Rhys Espresso #4 - Metropolitan
Rich Espresso - Crosby
Rosario Brown - Dublin
Rosedale Brown - Astoria
R, Continued

Rustic Brown - Lorraine, Mabry, Trieste, 

Wynn
Rustic Mahogany - Aaron, Ashby, 

Benchwright, Bradford, Isabella,  
Mason Bath, Rustic Ultimate Bar, 
Sumner, Trieste, Wynn

Rustic Pine - Ashby
Rustic Reclaimed - Bowry
Rustic Tobacco - Elton, Georgia, Maddox

S

Salvaged Black - Mateo
Seadrift - Aaron, Sausalito, Toscana
Sienna Oak - Florian
Sky White - Ava Modular, Cassie, Clara, 

Devon
Slate Gray - Tibetan

T

Tuscan Chestnut #2 - Isabella, Napoleon, 
Printer’s, Saxton, Stella, Tibetan, Tivoli, 
Toscana, Wynn

V

Vintage Chestnut - Austin, Pittsburgh Crank 
Desk

Vintage Spruce - Aaron, Benchwright, 
Toscana, Wynn

W

Washed Mango - Luella
Washed Mango #2 - Clarkson, Murphy
Wax Pine - Abbott, Benchwright Bath, 

Mason Bath
Weathered Black - Dawson, Helena
Weathered Gray - Cline, Liam
Weathered Natural - Moraga
Weathered Pine - Wade
Weathered Walnut - Andover
Weathered White #1 - Alice, Portola
Weathered White #2 - Bowen
White - Bedford, Brinkley, Bronson, 

Classic Bath, Custom Classic Bath, Davis, 
Gannon, Livia, Newport, Piedmont, 
Samantha

White #1 - Cline, Liam
White Wash - Parker



SWATCHES BY COLLECTION

A

Aaron - Alfresco Brown, Black #2, Rustic 
Mahogany, Seadrift, Vintage Spruce

Abbott Bath - Concrete Bath Console Top, 
Wax Pine

Abbott Outdoor - Concrete, Acacia #2
Alice - Weathered White #1
Andover - Weathered Walnut
Ashby - Rustic Pine, Rustic Mahogany
Astoria - Rosedale Brown
Austin - Vintage Chestnut
Ava - Sky White

B

Balboa - Antique White #4, Espresso #7
Banks - Alfresco Brown
Bartlett - Reclaimed Elm
Bartol - Reclaimed Pine #4
Bath Console Top - Cararra Marble
Bedford - Black #5, Espresso #3, Norfok 

Gray, White
Benchwright Bath - Rustic Mahogany, Wax 

Pine
Benchwright Dining - Alfresco Brown, Rustic 

Mahogany, Vintage Spruce
Benchwright Occasional & Home Office - Rustic 

Mahogany
Bradford - Alfresco Brown, Hewn Oak, Rustic 

Mahogany
Branford - Heritage Black, Mahogany
Brinkley - Espresso #5, White
Bronson - Heritage Black, Almond White
Bowen - Weathered White #2
Bowry - Rustic Reclaimed

C

Calistoga - Calistoga Oak
Carrie - Almond White
Cassie - Black #1, Sky White
Chatham - Dark Honey
Chloe - Mahogany #3 
Clara - Sky White, Gray
Clarkson - Washed Mango #2
Classic Bath - Espresso #5, Gray, White
Clerk’s - French Blue
Cline - White #1, Weathered Gray, Charcoal
Clint - Reclaimed Pine
Coastal Shutter - Almond White
Cortona - Alfresco Brown
Crosby - Rich Espresso
Custom Classic Bath - White

D

Dawson - Weathered Black
Declan - Burnished Pine
Devon - Mahogany #9, Sky White
Dublin - Rosario Brown
Durham - Reclaimed Natural #2

F

Farmhouse - Espresso #1, Gray Wash
Florian - Sienna Oak

G

Gannon - White
Garrett - Espresso #4
Georgia - Rustic Tobacco
Graham - Antique White #2, Mahogany #3
Griffin - Reclaimed Pine #3

H

Helena - Weathered Black
Hendrix - Heirloom Pine
Holstead - Heritage Espresso
Hudson - Mahogany #5

I

Indio - Gray Driftwood Mahogany
Isabella - Antique White #1, Black #2, Rustic 

Mahogany, Tuscan Chestnut #2

J

Jax - Hewn Oak

K

Kaplan - Reclaimed Whitewash

L

Liam - Black #6, Mahogany #10, Weathered 
Gray, White #1

Linden - Belgian Gray
Livia - White
Livingston - Gray Wash
Logan - Antique White #1, Mahogany #3
Lorraine - Hewn Oak, Rustic Brown
Luella - Washed Mango

M

Mabry - Belgian Gray, Hewn Oak, Rustic 
Brown

Maddox - Rustic Tobacco
Mason - Rustic Mahogany
Mateo - Salvaged Black
Metropolitan - Rhys Espresso #4
Modular Bar - Black #4, Mahogany #3
Molucca - Madera Blue
Montgomery - Mahogany #4, Pure White
Moraga - Weathered Natural
Murphy - Washed Mango #2

N

Napoleon - Antique White #1, Black #2, 
Tuscan Chestnut #2

Newport - White

O

Owen - Antique White #4

P

Palmetto - Honey Wicker
Parker - White Wash
Parquet - Natural Reclaimed Elm
Piedmont - White
Pittsburgh Crank Desk - Vintage Chestnut
Printer’s - Artisanal Black #1, Artisanal White, 

Tuscan Chestnut #2

R

Rebecca - Heirloom Blue
Reynolds - Artisanal Black #1
Rustic Ultimate Bar - Rustic Mahogany

S

Samantha - Black #1, Mahogany #3, White
Sausalito - Seadrift
Saxton - Tuscan Chestnut #2
Shayne - Antique White #1, Black #2, 

Mahogany #8
Stafford - Reclaimed Pine #2
Stella - Antique White #1, Artisanal Black #2, 

Tuscan Chestnut #2
Stratton - Mahogany #4, Pure White
Sumatra - Mahogany #2
Sumner - Rustic Mahogany
Swivel Desk Chair - Antique White #1, 

Espresso #6

T

Tibetan - Black #3, Slate, Gray, Tuscan 
Chestnut

Tilden - Artisanal Black #2, Artisanal White
Tivoli - Artisanal Black #1, Tuscan Chestnut 

#2
Tommy - Distressed Gray
Torrens - Mahogany #3
Torrey - Espresso Wicker
Toscana - Alfresco Brown, Tuscan Chestnut 

#2, Seadrift, Vintage Spruce
Trieste - Rustic Brown, Rustic Mahogany
Tucker - Black #7, Mahogany #3

V

Valencia - Mahogany #7

W

Wade - Almond White, Weathered Pine
Whitney - Almond White
Wynn - Alfresco Brown, Distressed Antique 

White, Hewn Oak, Natural Pine, Rustic 
Brown, Rustic Mahogany, Tuscan 
Chestnut #2, Vintage Spruce


